
Results by position

Rowberrow Romp 2018

Race 
position Time Race No. First name Surname Club Category

1 39.51 75 Chris McMillan Weston AC M 25 - 39
2 44.21 28 Pete Clark Weston AC M 25 - 39
3 41.24 83 Luke Hanson Nailsea RC M 25 - 39
4 45.16 54 Andy Hickman Southville RC M 40 - 49
5 45.33 33 Paul Deaton Southville RC M 50 - 59
6 45.35 72 Andy Malloy Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49
7 45.45 62 Phil Murray Southville RC M 50 - 59
8 46.33 88 Andrew Rich Cheddar Running Club M 40 - 49
9 47.03 25 Edward Burke Southville RC M 25 - 39
10 47.05 44 Rob Furlong Weston AC M 25 - 39
11 47.20 108 Phil Tomlinson Weston AC M 40 - 49
12 47.30 114 Mike West Southville RC M 40 - 49
13 47.40 115 Matthew Wheeler Weston AC M 40 - 49
14 48.01 49 Jim Hardcastle Clevedon AC M 40 - 49
15 48.11 122 Rob Harding Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
16 48.20 50 Neil Hatherall 0.00 M 25 - 39
17 48.24 30 Emily Cox Southville RC F 25 - 39
18 48.35 53 Will Herriot Southville RC M 25 - 39
19 48.46 70 Patrick Tuuilty GoodGym M 25 - 39
20 48.50 68 Richard Carey Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
21 49.15 45 James Gale Southville RC M 25 - 39
22 49.27 104 Jim Plunkett-Cole Frome Running Club M 40 - 49
23 51.03 40 Jonathan Flower Southville RC M 50 - 59
24 51.14 31 Kenneth Cox Southville RC M 25 - 39
25 51.24 20 Rachel Johnston Southville RC F 25 - 39
26 51.33 85 Clare Prosser Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
27 51.44 59 Robert Hook Chepstow Harriers M 50 - 59
28 51.54 96 Josue Sautaug Southville RC M 25 - 39
29 52.00 90 Tomos Rivers Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
30 52.00 71 John Mallone Nailsea RC M 60+
31 52.01 95 Paul Beckit GoodGym M 40 - 49
32 52.03 113 Peter Webb Southville RC M 25 - 39
33 52.17 35 Stuart Diamond Weston AC M 50 - 59
34 52.22 110 Ian Walton Larner 0.00 M 40 - 49
35 52.28 48 Antony Green Weston AC M 40 - 49
36 52.34 64 Tom Lacey Southville RC M 25 - 39
37 53.01 127 Chris Hopes Southville RC M 50 - 59
38 53.03 106 Richard Taylor 0.00 M 25 - 39
39 53.06 15 Dave Bonstow Mendip Hills Hash House Harriers M 40 - 49
40 53.49 58 Tony Hogg Cheddar Running Club M 50 - 59
41 53.53 60 Bedwyr Humphreys 0.00 M 50 - 59
42 54.31 43 Michelle Fryer Weston AC F 25 - 39
43 55.02 19 Peter Broadbent 0.00 M 50 - 59
44 55.22 121 Chris Johnson Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
45 55.33 16 Eric Booth Southville RC M 50 - 59
46 55.34 18 Bruce Bourne Weston Ac M 60+
47 55.39 63 Mike Karthauser Southville RC M 40 - 49
48 56.05 128 Steve Moir Town & Country Harriers M 40 - 49
49 56.07 27 Dave Clark Westbury Harriers M 25 - 39
50 56.12 41 Nicholas Foley Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
51 56.19 109 Jesus Calatayrc Southville RC M 25 - 39
52 56.35 101 John Steinhardt Winscombe Academicals M 50 - 59
53 56.45 57 Nicky Hodges Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
54 56.51 29 Kevin Grimley Southville RC M 40 - 49
55 57.24 105 Alan Taylor 0.00 M 50 - 59
56 57.54 74 James Mason Town & Country Harriers M 40 - 49
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57 57.55 22 Caroline Bull Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39
58 57.56 84 Emma Postlethwaite Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
59 58.04 34 Andrea Diambra 0.00 M 25 - 39
60 58.15 2 Tracy Allan Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59
61 58.19 79 Rob Osment Weston AC M 25 - 39
62 58.37 123 Alex Okzack Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
63 58.56 111 Jasen Warner Southville RC M 40 - 49
64 58.57 99 Natalie Smith 0.00 F 25 - 39
65 59.08 4 Clive Attwood Westbury Harriers M 50 - 59
66 59.12 97 Lizzy Shaw Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
67 59.22 117 Christopher Dachtlek Weston AC M 50 - 59
68 59.29 92 Jason Roberts Burnhan Harriers M 40 - 49
69 59.43 66 Elena Thode Minguet Southville RC F 25 - 39
70 59.49 55 Libby Hill 0.00 F 25 - 39
71 60.25 129 Tim Johnson Town & Country Harriers M 50 - 59
72 60.35 120 Kirsty Henderson 0.00 F 40 - 49
73 60.47 124 Rob Hick Town & Country Harriers M 50 - 59
74 61.09 24 Joaane Burke Cheddar Running Club F 40 - 49
75 61.18 102 Kate Stone 0.00 F 25 - 39
76 61.38 86 Lizzie Reeve Nailsea RC F 25 - 39
77 61.39 87 Chris Reeve 0.00 M 25 - 39
78 61.40 32 Lucy Danning Trail Running Association F 40 - 49
79 62.01 56 Gareth Hiscock Weston AC M 50 - 59
80 62.11 1 Fabio Agnese 0.00 M 25 - 39
81 62.32 46 Fiona Gibbs Avon Valley Runners F 40 - 49
82 62.45 91 Michael Robbins PacTri M 50 - 59
83 63.12 94 Jane Roscoe Portishead RC F 50 - 59
84 63.13 69 Wayne Lynch 0.00 M 25 - 39
85 63.35 7 Julie Bailiss Weston AC F 40 - 49
86 63.37 8 Tanya Baker-Gill Nailsea RC F 40 - 49
87 64.03 36 Helen Diamond Weston AC F 50 - 59
88 64.13 9 James Bardwell Westbury Harriers M 40 - 49
89 65.50 93 Andrew Rocke 0.00 M 25 - 39
90 66.08 100 John Hinchcliffe Weston AC M 60+
91 66.15 78 Carol O'Leary Weston AC F 60+
92 66.16 47 Theresa Goldstone Nailsea RC F 50 - 59
93 66.49 116 Jed White Westbury Harriers M 40 - 49
94 66.51 23 Mark Burgess 0.00 M 50 - 59
95 67.18 89 Joanna Rich Cheddar Running Club F 40 - 49
96 68.09 98 Steve Shears Southville RC M 40 - 49
97 69.37 65 Geoff Lavender Clarks Running Club M 40 - 49
98 71.08 73 Anna Covey UBOC F 16 - 24
99 71.09 11 Julie Shorgold Weston AC F 60+
100 71.33 103 Shaleen Summers Weston AC F 25 - 39
101 72.09 3 Vanessa Andrews Weston AC F 40 - 49
102 72.42 81 Kathleen Paul Nailsea RC F 50 - 59
103 72.43 67 Jon Saunders Nailsea RC M 50 - 59
104 74.40 119 Adrian Wood Cheddar Running Club M 50 - 59
105 75.11 13 William Bennet-Clark Southville RC M 40 - 49
106 78.16 125 Karen Mulholland Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
107 78.17 126 George Fraser Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
108 81.51 10 Pete Bartlett Weston AC M 50 - 59
109 88.25 21 Melanie Bugler Weston AC F 25 - 39
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Results by Category - Rowberrow Romp 2018
Race 

position Time Race No. First name Surname Club Category
Category 
position

30 52.00 71 John Mallone Nailsea RC M 60+ 1 
46 55.34 18 Bruce Bourne Weston Ac M 60+ 2 
90 66.08 100 John Hinchcliffe Weston AC M 60+ 3 
5 45.33 33 Paul Deaton Southville RC M 50 - 59 1 
7 45.45 62 Phil Murray Southville RC M 50 - 59 2 
23 51.03 40 Jonathan Flower Southville RC M 50 - 59 3 
27 51.44 59 Robert Hook Chepstow Harriers M 50 - 59 4 
33 52.17 35 Stuart Diamond Weston AC M 50 - 59 5 
37 53.01 127 Chris Hopes Southville RC M 50 - 59 6 
40 53.49 58 Tony Hogg Cheddar Running Club M 50 - 59 7 
41 53.53 60 Bedwyr Humphreys 0.00 M 50 - 59 8 
43 55.02 19 Peter Broadbent 0.00 M 50 - 59 9 
45 55.33 16 Eric Booth Southville RC M 50 - 59 10 
52 56.35 101 John Steinhardt Winscombe Academicals M 50 - 59 11 
55 57.24 105 Alan Taylor 0.00 M 50 - 59 12 
65 59.08 4 Clive Attwood Westbury Harriers M 50 - 59 13 
67 59.22 117 Christopher Dachtlek Weston AC M 50 - 59 14 
71 60.25 129 Tim Johnson Town & Country Harriers M 50 - 59 15 
73 60.47 124 Rob Hick Town & Country Harriers M 50 - 59 16 
79 62.01 56 Gareth Hiscock Weston AC M 50 - 59 17 
82 62.45 91 Michael Robbins PacTri M 50 - 59 18 
94 66.51 23 Mark Burgess 0.00 M 50 - 59 19 

103 72.43 67 Jon Saunders Nailsea RC M 50 - 59 20 
104 74.40 119 Adrian Wood Cheddar Running Club M 50 - 59 21 
108 81.51 10 Pete Bartlett Weston AC M 50 - 59 22 

4 45.16 54 Andy Hickman Southville RC M 40 - 49 1 
6 45.35 72 Andy Malloy Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49 2 
8 46.33 88 Andrew Rich Cheddar Running Club M 40 - 49 3 
11 47.20 108 Phil Tomlinson Weston AC M 40 - 49 4 
12 47.30 114 Mike West Southville RC M 40 - 49 5 
13 47.40 115 Matthew Wheeler Weston AC M 40 - 49 6 
14 48.01 49 Jim Hardcastle Clevedon AC M 40 - 49 7 
22 49.27 104 Jim Plunkett-Cole Frome Running Club M 40 - 49 8 
31 52.01 95 Paul Beckit GoodGym M 40 - 49 9 
34 52.22 110 Ian Walton Larner 0.00 M 40 - 49 10 
35 52.28 48 Antony Green Weston AC M 40 - 49 11 
39 53.06 15 Dave Bonstow Mendip Hills Hash House Harriers M 40 - 49 12 
47 55.39 63 Mike Karthauser Southville RC M 40 - 49 13 
48 56.05 128 Steve Moir Town & Country Harriers M 40 - 49 14 
54 56.51 29 Kevin Grimley Southville RC M 40 - 49 15 
56 57.54 74 James Mason Town & Country Harriers M 40 - 49 16 
63 58.56 111 Jasen Warner Southville RC M 40 - 49 17 
68 59.29 92 Jason Roberts Burnhan Harriers M 40 - 49 18 
88 64.13 9 James Bardwell Westbury Harriers M 40 - 49 19 
93 66.49 116 Jed White Westbury Harriers M 40 - 49 20 
96 68.09 98 Steve Shears Southville RC M 40 - 49 21 
97 69.37 65 Geoff Lavender Clarks Running Club M 40 - 49 22 

105 75.11 13 William Bennet-Clark Southville RC M 40 - 49 23 
1 39.51 75 Chris McMillan Weston AC M 25 - 39 1 
2 44.21 28 Pete Clark Weston AC M 25 - 39 2 
3 41.24 83 Luke Hanson Nailsea RC M 25 - 39 3 
9 47.03 25 Edward Burke Southville RC M 25 - 39 4 
10 47.05 44 Rob Furlong Weston AC M 25 - 39 5 
15 48.11 122 Rob Harding Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39 6 
16 48.20 50 Neil Hatherall 0.00 M 25 - 39 7 
18 48.35 53 Will Herriot Southville RC M 25 - 39 8 
19 48.46 70 Patrick Tuuilty GoodGym M 25 - 39 9 
20 48.50 68 Richard Carey Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39 10 
21 49.15 45 James Gale Southville RC M 25 - 39 11 
24 51.14 31 Kenneth Cox Southville RC M 25 - 39 12 
28 51.54 96 Josue Sautaug Southville RC M 25 - 39 13 
29 52.00 90 Tomos Rivers Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39 14 
32 52.03 113 Peter Webb Southville RC M 25 - 39 15 
36 52.34 64 Tom Lacey Southville RC M 25 - 39 16 
38 53.03 106 Richard Taylor 0.00 M 25 - 39 17 
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Results by Category - Rowberrow Romp 2018
Race 

position Time Race No. First name Surname Club Category
Category 
position

44 55.22 121 Chris Johnson Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39 18 
49 56.07 27 Dave Clark Westbury Harriers M 25 - 39 19 
50 56.12 41 Nicholas Foley Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39 20 
51 56.19 109 Jesus Calatayrc Southville RC M 25 - 39 21 
59 58.04 34 Andrea Diambra 0.00 M 25 - 39 22 
61 58.19 79 Rob Osment Weston AC M 25 - 39 23 
62 58.37 123 Alex Okzack Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39 24 
77 61.39 87 Chris Reeve 0.00 M 25 - 39 25 
80 62.11 1 Fabio Agnese 0.00 M 25 - 39 26 
84 63.13 69 Wayne Lynch 0.00 M 25 - 39 27 
89 65.50 93 Andrew Rocke 0.00 M 25 - 39 28 
91 66.15 78 Carol O'Leary Weston AC F 60+ 1 
99 71.09 11 Julie Shorgold Weston AC F 60+ 2 
60 58.15 2 Tracy Allan Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59 1 
83 63.12 94 Jane Roscoe Portishead RC F 50 - 59 2 
87 64.03 36 Helen Diamond Weston AC F 50 - 59 3 
92 66.16 47 Theresa Goldstone Nailsea RC F 50 - 59 4 

102 72.42 81 Kathleen Paul Nailsea RC F 50 - 59 5 
26 51.33 85 Clare Prosser Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49 1 
53 56.45 57 Nicky Hodges Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49 2 
58 57.56 84 Emma Postlethwaite Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49 3 
66 59.12 97 Lizzy Shaw Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49 4 
72 60.35 120 Kirsty Henderson 0.00 F 40 - 49 5 
74 61.09 24 Joaane Burke Cheddar Running Club F 40 - 49 6 
78 61.40 32 Lucy Danning Trail Running Association F 40 - 49 7 
81 62.32 46 Fiona Gibbs Avon Valley Runners F 40 - 49 8 
85 63.35 7 Julie Bailiss Weston AC F 40 - 49 9 
86 63.37 8 Tanya Baker-Gill Nailsea RC F 40 - 49 10 
95 67.18 89 Joanna Rich Cheddar Running Club F 40 - 49 11 

101 72.09 3 Vanessa Andrews Weston AC F 40 - 49 12 
106 78.16 125 Karen Mulholland Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49 13 
107 78.17 126 George Fraser Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49 14 
17 48.24 30 Emily Cox Southville RC F 25 - 39 1 
25 51.24 20 Rachel Johnston Southville RC F 25 - 39 2 
42 54.31 43 Michelle Fryer Weston AC F 25 - 39 3 
57 57.55 22 Caroline Bull Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39 4 
64 58.57 99 Natalie Smith 0.00 F 25 - 39 5 
69 59.43 66 Elena Thode Minguet Southville RC F 25 - 39 6 
70 59.49 55 Libby Hill 0.00 F 25 - 39 7 
75 61.18 102 Kate Stone 0.00 F 25 - 39 8 
76 61.38 86 Lizzie Reeve Nailsea RC F 25 - 39 9 

100 71.33 103 Shaleen Summers Weston AC F 25 - 39 10 
109 88.25 21 Melanie Bugler Weston AC F 25 - 39 11 
98 71.08 73 Anna Covey UBOC F 16 - 24 1 
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>number Results - by race number

Rowberrow Romp 2018
Race 

position Time Race No. First name Surname Club Category
80 62.11 1 Fabio Agnese 0.00 M 25 - 39
60 58.15 2 Tracy Allan Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59
101 72.09 3 Vanessa Andrews Weston AC F 40 - 49
65 59.08 4 Clive Attwood Westbury Harriers M 50 - 59
85 63.35 7 Julie Bailiss Weston AC F 40 - 49
86 63.37 8 Tanya Baker-Gill Nailsea RC F 40 - 49
88 64.13 9 James Bardwell Westbury Harriers M 40 - 49
108 81.51 10 Pete Bartlett Weston AC M 50 - 59
99 71.09 11 Julie Shorgold Weston AC F 60+
105 75.11 13 William Bennet-Clark Southville RC M 40 - 49
39 53.06 15 Dave Bonstow Mendip Hills Hash House Harriers M 40 - 49
45 55.33 16 Eric Booth Southville RC M 50 - 59
46 55.34 18 Bruce Bourne Weston Ac M 60+
43 55.02 19 Peter Broadbent 0.00 M 50 - 59
25 51.24 20 Rachel Johnston Southville RC F 25 - 39
109 88.25 21 Melanie Bugler Weston AC F 25 - 39
57 57.55 22 Caroline Bull Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39
94 66.51 23 Mark Burgess 0.00 M 50 - 59
74 61.09 24 Joaane Burke Cheddar Running Club F 40 - 49
9 47.03 25 Edward Burke Southville RC M 25 - 39
49 56.07 27 Dave Clark Westbury Harriers M 25 - 39
2 44.21 28 Pete Clark Weston AC M 25 - 39
54 56.51 29 Kevin Grimley Southville RC M 40 - 49
17 48.24 30 Emily Cox Southville RC F 25 - 39
24 51.14 31 Kenneth Cox Southville RC M 25 - 39
78 61.40 32 Lucy Danning Trail Running Association F 40 - 49
5 45.33 33 Paul Deaton Southville RC M 50 - 59
59 58.04 34 Andrea Diambra 0.00 M 25 - 39
33 52.17 35 Stuart Diamond Weston AC M 50 - 59
87 64.03 36 Helen Diamond Weston AC F 50 - 59
23 51.03 40 Jonathan Flower Southville RC M 50 - 59
50 56.12 41 Nicholas Foley Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
42 54.31 43 Michelle Fryer Weston AC F 25 - 39
10 47.05 44 Rob Furlong Weston AC M 25 - 39
21 49.15 45 James Gale Southville RC M 25 - 39
81 62.32 46 Fiona Gibbs Avon Valley Runners F 40 - 49
92 66.16 47 Theresa Goldstone Nailsea RC F 50 - 59
35 52.28 48 Antony Green Weston AC M 40 - 49
14 48.01 49 Jim Hardcastle Clevedon AC M 40 - 49
16 48.20 50 Neil Hatherall 0.00 M 25 - 39
18 48.35 53 Will Herriot Southville RC M 25 - 39
4 45.16 54 Andy Hickman Southville RC M 40 - 49
70 59.49 55 Libby Hill 0.00 F 25 - 39
79 62.01 56 Gareth Hiscock Weston AC M 50 - 59
53 56.45 57 Nicky Hodges Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
40 53.49 58 Tony Hogg Cheddar Running Club M 50 - 59
27 51.44 59 Robert Hook Chepstow Harriers M 50 - 59
41 53.53 60 Bedwyr Humphreys 0.00 M 50 - 59
7 45.45 62 Phil Murray Southville RC M 50 - 59
47 55.39 63 Mike Karthauser Southville RC M 40 - 49
36 52.34 64 Tom Lacey Southville RC M 25 - 39
97 69.37 65 Geoff Lavender Clarks Running Club M 40 - 49
69 59.43 66 Elena Thode Minguet Southville RC F 25 - 39
103 72.43 67 Jon Saunders Nailsea RC M 50 - 59
20 48.50 68 Richard Carey Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
84 63.13 69 Wayne Lynch 0.00 M 25 - 39
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19 48.46 70 Patrick Tuuilty GoodGym M 25 - 39
30 52.00 71 John Mallone Nailsea RC M 60+
6 45.35 72 Andy Malloy Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49
98 71.08 73 Anna Covey UBOC F 16 - 24
56 57.54 74 James Mason Town & Country Harriers M 40 - 49
1 39.51 75 Chris McMillan Weston AC M 25 - 39
91 66.15 78 Carol O'Leary Weston AC F 60+
61 58.19 79 Rob Osment Weston AC M 25 - 39
102 72.42 81 Kathleen Paul Nailsea RC F 50 - 59
3 41.24 83 Luke Hanson Nailsea RC M 25 - 39
58 57.56 84 Emma Postlethwaite Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
26 51.33 85 Clare Prosser Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
76 61.38 86 Lizzie Reeve Nailsea RC F 25 - 39
77 61.39 87 Chris Reeve 0.00 M 25 - 39
8 46.33 88 Andrew Rich Cheddar Running Club M 40 - 49
95 67.18 89 Joanna Rich Cheddar Running Club F 40 - 49
29 52.00 90 Tomos Rivers Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
82 62.45 91 Michael Robbins PacTri M 50 - 59
68 59.29 92 Jason Roberts Burnhan Harriers M 40 - 49
89 65.50 93 Andrew Rocke 0.00 M 25 - 39
83 63.12 94 Jane Roscoe Portishead RC F 50 - 59
31 52.01 95 Paul Beckit GoodGym M 40 - 49
28 51.54 96 Josue Sautaug Southville RC M 25 - 39
66 59.12 97 Lizzy Shaw Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
96 68.09 98 Steve Shears Southville RC M 40 - 49
64 58.57 99 Natalie Smith 0.00 F 25 - 39
90 66.08 100 John Hinchcliffe Weston AC M 60+
52 56.35 101 John Steinhardt Winscombe Academicals M 50 - 59
75 61.18 102 Kate Stone 0.00 F 25 - 39
100 71.33 103 Shaleen Summers Weston AC F 25 - 39
22 49.27 104 Jim Plunkett-Cole Frome Running Club M 40 - 49
55 57.24 105 Alan Taylor 0.00 M 50 - 59
38 53.03 106 Richard Taylor 0.00 M 25 - 39
11 47.20 108 Phil Tomlinson Weston AC M 40 - 49
51 56.19 109 Jesus Calatayrc Southville RC M 25 - 39
34 52.22 110 Ian Walton Larner 0.00 M 40 - 49
63 58.56 111 Jasen Warner Southville RC M 40 - 49
32 52.03 113 Peter Webb Southville RC M 25 - 39
12 47.30 114 Mike West Southville RC M 40 - 49
13 47.40 115 Matthew Wheeler Weston AC M 40 - 49
93 66.49 116 Jed White Westbury Harriers M 40 - 49
67 59.22 117 Christopher Dachtlek Weston AC M 50 - 59
104 74.40 119 Adrian Wood Cheddar Running Club M 50 - 59
72 60.35 120 Kirsty Henderson 0.00 F 40 - 49
44 55.22 121 Chris Johnson Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
15 48.11 122 Rob Harding Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
62 58.37 123 Alex Okzack Town & Country Harriers M 25 - 39
73 60.47 124 Rob Hick Town & Country Harriers M 50 - 59
106 78.16 125 Karen Mulholland Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
107 78.17 126 George Fraser Town & Country Harriers F 40 - 49
37 53.01 127 Chris Hopes Southville RC M 50 - 59
48 56.05 128 Steve Moir Town & Country Harriers M 40 - 49
71 60.25 129 Tim Johnson Town & Country Harriers M 50 - 59
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